Gippsland Swimming Inc.

Boys Gippsland Long Course Records

8

50m Freestyle
S0m Backstroke
S0m Breaststroke
S0m Butterfly
200m Free Relay

10

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
S0m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay

12

S0m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
S50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
S50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Ind Medley
400m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay
400m Free Relay
400m Medley Relay

14

S0m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
S0m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Ind Medley
400m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay

Joshua Saunders
Jarrod Raun
Joshua Saunders
Andrew Crozier
Churchill

Henry Arnup
Ashley Nicholes
Henry Arnup
Archie Smyth
Ashley Nicholes
Ashley Nicholes
Jordyn Cargill
Jordyn Cargill
Jordyn Cargill
Traralgon
Traralgon

Archie Smyth
Alex Tsebelis
Jordyn Cargill
Archie Smyth
Alex Tsebelis
Archie Smyth
Ashley Nicholes
Ashley Nicholes
Ashley Nicholes
Locke DeGaris
Alex Tsebelis
Alex Tsebelis
Jordyn Cargill
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

Ashley Nicholes
Jordyn Cargill
Kody Said
Jordyn Cargill
Jordyn Cargill
Nathan Foote
Ashley Nicholes
Teddy Ripper
Jordyn Cargill
Xavier Gray
Jordyn Cargill
Brody Cargill
Jordyn Cargill
Jordyn Cargill
Warragul

Warragul
Traralgon
Warragul
Morwell

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
S.G. & Bass
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

S.G. & Bass
Traralgon
Traralgon
S.G. & Bass
Traralgon
S.G. & Bass
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
S. G. & Bass
Traralgon
Sale
Traralgon
Sale
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

36.50
43.27
48.69
41.97
2:52.83

30.29
1:10.52
35.06
1:19.97
40.69
1:29.57
33.58
1:21.97
2:48.63
2:19.53
2:43.72

27.73
1:00.63
2:12.98

30.62
1:06.65
2:25.81

34.82
1:16.69
2:49.62

31.63
1:05.48
2:27.44
5:20.50
2:01.03
2:11.51
4:31.92
5:03.34

25.33
55.72
2:01.91
29.60
1:03.61
2:19.90
32.14
1:11.07
2:33.80
28.35
1:00.87
2:17.34
2:14.80
4:46.83
1:46.60

1997
1999
1997
1995
1999

2025
2017
2025
2023
2017
2017
2015
2015
2015
2025
2025

2024
2013
2017
2024
2013
2024
2019
2019
2019
2013
2013
2013
2017
2017
2013
2013
2013

2021
2019
2024
2019
2019
2015
2021
2022
2019
2025
2019
2024
2019
2019
2024

Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Bairnsdale - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Bairnsdale

Bairnsdale - Gippsland C'ships

Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Tom Osborne
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Traralgon - GRAC

Warragul - Col Ramsay
Warragul - Col Ramsay

Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships

Traralgon - GRAC

Sale - Country C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Traralgon - GRAC

Sale - Country C'ships
Traralgon - GRAC
Warragul - Classic Meet
Warragul - Classic Meet
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - All Junior

Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Country C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Country C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Warragul

Warragul - Country C'ships
Traralgon - GRAC

Warragul - Country C'ships
Warragul - Country C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - All Junior
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - All Junior

Warragul - Country C'ships
Traralgon - Country C'ships
Warragul - Country C'ships
Warragul - Country C'ships
Traralgon GRAC - Gippsland C's
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200m Medley Relay
400m Free Relay
400m Medley Relay

16

S0m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
S0m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
S50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Ind Medley
400m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay
400m Free Relay
400m Medley Relay

17&Over

50m Freestyle

50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
S0m Butterfly
200m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay

25&Over

S0m Freestyle
35&Over

S0m Freestyle
OPEN

S0m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
S50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
S0m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Ind Medley
400m Ind Medley

Warragul
Traralgon
Warragul

Ashley Nicholes
Ashley Nicholes
Ashley Nicholes
Ashley Nicholes
Nathan Foote
Nathan Foote
Ashley Nicholes
Joshua Seignior
Jeremy Meyer
Sam Wells
Ashley Nicholes
Andrew Cameron
Ashley Nicholes
Jordyn Cargill
Warragul
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

Ashley Nicholes
Ashley Delaney
Sam Ashby
Sam Ashby

Callum Halloran-Lav

Traralgon
Traralgon

Caiden Gill

Lachlan McDowell

Ashley Nicholes
Ashley Nicholes
Jeremy Saunders
Dylan Wyatt

Joel Baillie

Kody Said

Ashley Delaney
Ashley Delaney
Ashley Delaney
Sam Ashby

Callum Halloran-Lav

Jeremy Meyer
Sam Ashby

Callum Halloran-Lav

Dylan Wyatt

Callum Halloran-Lav

Jordyn Cargill

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
S.G. & Bass
S.G. & Bass
Traralgon
EGWD
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Warragul

S.G. & Bass

Traralgon

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Warragul
Traralgon
Traralgon
Warragul
Traralgon
Warragul
Traralgon

1:59.75
3:58.03
4:35.52

23.71
52.40
1:57.19
28.28
59.85
2:07.16
30.36
1:06.47
2:24.62
26.97
58.89
2:13.60
2:12.83
4:53.26
1:40.81
1:53.89
3:50.18
4:17.98

23.59
26.63
29.13
25.15
2:08.74
1:37.13
1:48.41

23.68

25.61

23.59
52.40
1:55.97
4:08.53
9:02.14
17:12.55
26.63
58.15
2:06.94
29.13
1:04.43
2:20.34
25.15
55.77
2:09.73
2:08.74
4:46.83

2019
2014
2019

2023
2023
2023
2023
2017
2017
2023
2017
2008
2023
2023
2006
2023
2021
2021
2021
2012
2015

2025
2017
2017
2017
2025
2009
2019

2024

2017

2025
2023
2009
2009
2019
2024
2017
2017
2017
2017
2025
2009
2017
2025
2009
2025
2019

Warragul - Country C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Traralgon

Sale

Traralgon - Nat Time Trial
Sale - Country C'ships

Sale - Country C'ships
Warragul - All Junior

Sale - Country C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale

Warragul

Traralgon - Gippsland C'ships
Traralgon - GRAC
Warragul - Country C'ships
Warragul - Country C'ships
Warragul - Country C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Country C'ships

Sale - Country C'ships

Sale - Country C'ships
Warragul - Last Blast

Sale - Country C'ships
Warragul - Country C'ships

Traralgon GRAC - Gippsland C's

Sale - Country C'ships

Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Traralgon

Sale - Country C'ships

Sale - Country C'ships
Warragul - Classic Meet
Sale

Sale - Country C'ships

Sale - Country C'ships

Sale - Country C'ships

Sale - Country C'ships
Warragul - Last Blast

Sale - Country C'ships

Sale - Country C'ships
Warragul - Last Blast

Sale - Country C'ships
Warragul - Last Blast
Warragul - Country C'ships
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200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay
400m Free Relay
400m Medley Relay

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

1:37.13
1:48.41
3:35.03
4:00.52

2009
2019
2009
2019

Sale - Country C'ships
Warragul - Country C'ships
Sale - Country C'ships
Warragul - Country C'ships



